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Nord et Nord-Est d’Haïti
Northern and Northeastern Haïti

Destination Créole
Receptive Agency
Agence Receptive

250, rue 29B prolongée, Cap-Haïtien
www.destinationcreole.com

(509) 4895-4895
info@destinationcreole.com

Destination Hispaniola
Receptive Agency
Agence Receptive

63 Rue 16 E, Cap-Haïtien
www.destinationhispaniola.com

(509) 3812-3232 / 4468-8893
info@destinationhispaniola.com

Haïti Roots
Receptive Agency
Agence Receptive

41, Rue Lamarre, Pétion-Ville
www.haitiroots.com

(509) 4319-0527 / 4885-1390
info@haitiroots.com

Tour Haïti
Receptive Agency
Agence Receptive

(509) 2813-2223 / 3113-2223
info@tourhaiti.net

www.tourhaiti.net

Voyages Plus
Receptive Agency
Agence Receptive

(509) 2940-0484
agencevpcap@yahoo.fr

Mad Max III
Tour Operator

Opérateur d’Excursion

Baie de Cadras, Labadie
(509) 3782-0501
maxmlaroche@gmail.com

Gaïa Tours Haiti

Rue 20 A, Cap-Haïtien
(509) 3655-9318
chantallaroche10@gmail.com

Tour Operator
Opérateur d’Excursion

Safe Trips H
Tour Operator

Opérateur d’Excursion

Rue 20-21 K, Cap-Haïtien
www.safetripsh.com

(509) 4409-4700 / 4094-9537
safetripsh@gmail.com

SYMBOLOGIE/SYMBOLOGY

Aéroport
Airport

Restaurants
Restaurants

Parking
Parking

Achats/Magasins de souvenirs
Shopping/Souvenir Shops

Hébergements
Accomodations

Salle de Réunion
Conference Room

Monuments et Sites Historiques
Monuments and Historical Sites

Taxis Bateaux
Taxi Boats

Location de voiture
Car Rental

Associations/Activités Culturelles
Cultural Activities or Associations

Endroits Utiles
Useful Places

O�ce de Tourisme
Tourism O�ceBeaches

Plages Attractions Touristiques
Tourist Attractions

Transport de bus
Bus Transportation

Producteurs Locaux
Local Producers

ATM
ATM ATM

Hopital / Soins Médicaux
Hospital / Medical Care

Routes Nationales
National Roads

Routes Secondaires
Secondary Roads

Endroits Verts/Forêts/Végétation
Green Areas/Forests/Vegetation

Bâti entre 1810 et 1813 par l’architecte Chery Marie Wallock 
sur 8 hectares de terre, le Palais Sans Souci est l’une des 
prestigieuses oeuvres du Roi Henri. Situé sur le Parc National 
Historique (PNH), le Palais Sans Souci fut le siège du Gouver-
nement de Christophe.

Built between 1810 and 1813 by the architect Chery Marie 
Wallock on 8 hectares of land, the Sans Souci Palace is one 
of King Henri's prestigious works. Located on the National 
Historical Park (PNH), Sans Souci Palace was the seat of the 
Government of Christophe.

Palais de Sans-SouciC

Inscrite au patrimoine mondial de l’UNESCO, la Citadelle Henri est certainement le monument le plus spectaculaire d’Haïti. Située à 900m d’altitude et plus grande forteresse des Caraïbes, 
elle offre une vue imprenable sur toute la région et propose aux visiteurs un témoignage surprenant d’un passé tumultieux et intimement lié à l’histoire du pays.

Accès: sur un chemin escarpé, transport pittoresque à dos de cheval tenu par un meneur (30mn), ou à pied (45mn de marche) à partir du site d’accueil de Choiseul auquel on accède en 
voiture depuis le village de Milot en 15mn (45mn depuis Cap-Haïtien).

As a UNESCO World Heritage Site, the Citadelle Henri is certainly the most spectacular monument in Haiti. Located 900m above sea level and the largest Caribbean fortress, it offers 
breathtaking views of the entire region and offers visitors a surprising testimony to a tumultuous past and intimately linked to the history of the country.

Access:on a steep path, picturesque carriage on horseback held by a leader (30mn), or by feet (45mn walk) from the parking lot which could be reached by car from the village of Milot 
in 45mn from Cap-Haïtien.

Citadelle du Roi HenriA

La civilisation Taïnos, aujourd’hui disparue en Haïti, a laissé de 
nombreuses traces, des pétroglypes dans les rivières et les 
grottes ainsi que de nombreux artefacts témoignant d’un art 
très abouti.

Accès: Situé à 37 km de Cap-Haïtien, Sainte-Suzanne est 
accessible en 1h30 environ de route, mais également à 28 km 
de Fort-Liberté et 40 mn de route.

The Taïnos civilization, now extinct in Haiti, has left many 
traces, petroglyphs in rivers and caves and many artifacts 
testifying to a very advanced and successful art.

Access: Located 37 km from Cap-Haïtien, Sainte-Suzanne is 
accessible in about 1h30 drive, but also 28 km from 
Fort-Liberté and 40 minutes drive.

Pétroglypes de Sainte SuzanneD
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Localité/Habitations

Réseau routier

Délimitation O�cielle PNH-CSSR

Limites Communes

PNH-CSSR

Parking

A Citadelle
Roi Henri

E Site des Ramiers

C Palais
Sans-Souci

Parc National Historique
Historical National Parc

Marché Artisanal
Kay Sam Art
Société LEGPHIBAO
Guildiverie Patrick
Paul Agri-Business and Culinary
CACGAVA

HT Kado

31
32
33
34
35
36

Producteurs 
Associations Culturelles
Achats

Producers
Cultural Associations
Shopping

Autres

Aéroport International de Cap-Haïttien
AVIS - Location
Gare Routière  Tap-Tap - Nord Est
Gare Routière Tap-Tap & Bus
Taxi Boats - Port de Labadie

Caribe Tours Bus Haïti - 
République Dominicaine

HaitiTrans
Sans-Souci Tours

Royal Tours
Le Transporteur
Rotation Tours

T1
T2
T3
T4
T5

Transport
Transportation

Autres

Citadelle Roi Henri
Fort-Liberté
Palais Sans-soucis
Pétroglypes
Site des Ramiers

A
B
C
D
E

Patrimoines & Sites Historiques
Monuments & Historical sites 1

 Voir la suite à l’autre côté
 Continued on the other side

Hopital Justinien
Hopital Sacré-Coeur - Milot
ATM Unibank
ATM Sogebank
Lea Market
Marché Cluny
OGDNH - Historic Haïti (Tourism O�ce)

i1
i2
i3
i4
i5
i6
i7

Endroits Utiles
Useful places

Le Port de Labadie
Île Caramel
Chouchou Bay
Bassin Waka
Bassin Mambo
Grotte des Dames
Voûte-à-Minguet
Lovana
Baie de Caracol
Baie de Fort-Liberté
Bord de Mer de Limonade
Plage de Camp-Louise

N
O
P
Q
R
S
T
U
V
W
X
Y

Attractions Touristiques
Tourist Attractions

# Voir de l’autre côté, la carte “Cap-Haïtien et ses environs”
  See on the other side, the “Cap-Haïtien and its surroundings” map
    Voir la carte “Parc National Historique”
  See the “National Historical Parc” map
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Océan Atlantique

Carte Touristique Nord d’Haïti
Northern Haïti Tourist Map
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L’OGDNH et “Historic Haïti”en 
quelques mots...
“Historic Haïti” est le nom donné à la 
destination touristique du Nord et du Nord-Est 
d’Haïti, portée et diffusée par l’Organisation 
de Gestion de la Destination Nord d’Haïti 
(OGDNH). Cette association haïtienne a été 
créée en 2014 suite à la volonté des quatre 
entités patronales du secteur privé (CCIN, 
CCINE, ATH Nord, TouriNord) impliquées dans le 
tourisme. L’OGDNH est à but non lucratif.

OGDNH and “Historic Haïti”in a few 
words...
"Historic Haiti" is the name given to the tourist 
destination of the North and North-East of 
Haiti, managed by the Organisation de Gestion 
de la Destination Nord d’Haiti (OGDNH).  This 
Haitian organization was created in 2014 
following the will of four entities from the 
private sector (CCIN, CCINE, ATH Nord, 
TouriNord) involved in tourism. OGDNH is a 
non-profit organization.

Pour plus d’informations:
www.historic-haiti.com

For more information:
www.historic-haiti.com
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Cormier Plage

Île à Rat / Amiga Island
Camp Louise - St Michel
Île Caramel
Chouchou Bay
Cadras - Paradise Beach
Ducroix

J2

D1
B2

 
H4
K2
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25
26
27
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Plages
Beaches

Autres

Belly Beach
Dhaloo Beach

Auberge du Picolet
Hostellerie du Roi Christophe
Jardin de l’Océan
Maison Rue 24
Mont-Joli Hotel

Rival Hotel
Satama Hotel

Bungalow au Paradis
Cormier Plage
Eden Roc
Ekolojik Resort
Habitation Bailly
Kay Lolo
Marquis Paradise
Vue sur Mer Apart & Hotel

Pointe Sable Louise
Pointe Sable ODE

Auberge Villa cana
Hôtel Imperial
Lakou Breda

Auberge du Parc

Habitation des Lauriers
Habitation Jouissant
Hôtel Beau Rivage
Le Grand Hotel Beck
Le Paradis S Hôtel
Prince of Peace
Résidence Royale Hôtel
Pluxotel
Norm’s Place - Guest-
house
La Belle Maison Hôtel 
(Milott)
Metro Résidences
platinum Hotel (Trou du 
Nord)

Nirabelle
Hôtel le relais (Fort 
Liberté)
Hôtel le Marien (Fort 
liberté)
Chylton Hôtel (Ouana-
minthe)
Majestic Guest House 
(Ouanaminthe)
Hôtel Ideal Bar
Don Chelo Hotel
ORIX Hotel & Resort

1
2
3
4
5

6
7

8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15

16
17

18
19
20

21

Hébergement
Accommodation

Autres / Others

Centre-ville
Cap-Haïtien

Downtown
Cap-Haïtien

Nord
Cap-Haïtien

North
Cap-Haïtien

Nord d’Ouest
Cap-Haïtien

Northwest
Cap-Haïtien

Ouest
Cap-Haïtien

West
Cap-Haïtien

Sud-Ouest
Cap-Haïtien

Southwest
Cap-Haïtien

Sud
Cap-Haïtien

South
Cap-Haïtien

M3
M4
M3
L4
M3

M2
M3

H3
J2
H4
L3
H3
H4
D3
K2

C5
C5

H8
K5
J7

(Dondon)

Restaurants
Restaurants

Autres

A&J
Bagay La
Déco Plage
Cap Deli
Barik
Pluxotel
Habitation Jouissant
Croissant d’Or

Jomela Bar Restaurant (Fort 
Liberté)
Lakou Lakay
M&M Beach
Belly Beach Dalhoo Beach 
Grill La

Auberge du Picolet
Boukanye
Hostellerie du Roi Christophe
Jardin de l’Océan
Lakay
Mont-Joli Hotel

Rival Hotel
Satama Hotel

Cormier Plage
Ekolojik Resort
Marquis Paradise

Auberge Villa cana
Hôtel Imperial
Lakou Breda

Auberge du Parc
Chalydath

1
24
2
3

22
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7

9
11
14

18
19
20

21
23

Centre-ville
Cap-Haïtien

Downtown
Cap-Haïtien

Nord
Cap-Haïtien

North
Cap-Haïtien

Nord d’Ouest
Cap-Haïtien

Northwest
Cap-Haïtien

Sud-Ouest
Cap-Haïtien

Southwest
Cap-Haïtien

Sud
Cap-Haïtien

South
Cap-Haïtien

M3
M4
M4
M3
M4
M3

M2
M3

J2
L3
D3

H8
K5
J7

(Dondon)

(Pignon)

* Voir la carte du Centre-Ville du Cap-Haïtien
  See the map of Downtown Cap-Haïtien

   Voir le verso
  See on the other side

Bois-Caïman
Cathédrale Notre Dame
Fort Belly
Fort Etienne-Magny
Fort La Chaux
Fort Picolet
Place de Vertières
Prison Militaire

F
G
H
I
J
K
L
M

Patrimoines & Sites Historiques
Monuments & Historical sites 2

 Voir la suite à l’autre côté
 Continued on the other side

île à Rat
Camp Louise

Labadee
Ducroix

Chouchou Bay
île Caramel
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Hopital
Justinien

i1

Marché Cluny
i6

2

Hostellerie du
Roi Christophe

Mont-Joli
5

Auberge
du Picolet

Lakay

1

Jardin de
L’Océan

3

22

Boukanye24

31 Marché Artisanal

M Prison Militaire

GCathédrale
Notre Dame

Cathédrale
Notre Dame

100 m

250 ft

4

Maison
Rue 24

ATM
Sogebank

i4 ATM

ATM
Sogebank

i4 ATM

Lea Market
i5

ATM
Unibank

i3 ATM

OGDNH/
Historic Haïti

i7

Centre-Ville du Cap-Haïtien Downtown Cap-Haïtien

Bois Caïman (Bwa Kayiman) est un haut lieu historique, culturel 
classé au patrimoine historique national. C'est dans la nuit du 14 au 
15 Aout 1791 que la cérémonie avec Boukman s'est tenue pour 
ensuite  marquer le soulèvement général des escalves. Chargée 
d'énergie, cette voute où était prononcé le discours de Bookman est 
accessible.

Bois Caïman (Bwa Kayiman) is a historical, cultural and religious 
site classified as a National Historic Heritage. It was in the night of 
14th to the 15th of August 1791 that the ceremony with Boukman 
was held and then mark the general uprising of the escalades. 
Loaded with energy, this vault where the ceremony was held is still 
accessible.

Access: Located at 14 km from Cap-Haïtien, Bois-Caïman is accessi-
ble within 42 mn via RN 1.

Accès: Situé à 14 km de Cap-Haïtien, Bois-Caïman est accessible en 
42 mn environ de route via route nationale # 1 (RN 1).

Bois-CaïmanF

La place de Vertières est située au Sud du 
Cap-Haïtien à 5 minutes du Centre Ville. 
Les Monuments de Vertières ont été érigés 
en 1953 dans le cadre du 150ème anniver-
saire de la brillante victoire remportée à 
Vertières le 18 novembre 1803 par l’armée 
indigène.

Vertières is located south of Cap-Haitien, 
5 minutes from downtown. The Monu-
ments of Vertières were erected in 1953 
as part of the 150th anniversary of the 
brilliant victory won at Vertières on 
November 18th, 1803 by the native army.

Place de VertièresL
La majestueuse Cathédrale a été construite 
en 1670 et complètement rasée par le 
tremblement de terre du 7 mai 1842. De 
l'esplanade de ce lieu de mémoire, on peut 
admirer de belles maisons à lucarnes, la 
Mairie de la ville du Cap-Haïtien, 
l'Archevêché, la Délégation du Nord, 
l'Université Roi Henri Christophe.

The majestic Cathedral was built in 1670 
and completely destroyed by the earthquake 
of May 7th, 1842. From the esplanade of this 
place of memory, we can admire beautiful 
colonial houses, the City Hall of 
Cap-Haitien, the Archdiocese, the 
Delegation of the North, the University King 
Henri Christophe.

Cathédrale Notre DameG

Nord d’Haïti
Carte Touristique

2020

www.historic-haiti.com
HistoricHaitiHistoricHaiti

Northern Haiti Tourist Map

“Historic Haïti” is a multi-faceted 
tourist destination known for its 
exceptional heritage included on the 
UNESCO World Heritage List, its rich 
and vibrant culture as well as its 
friendly and welcoming local 
population.

Mountain and coastal landscapes 
combine to provide magni�cient 
look-outs right through the many 
excursion to o�er: the historical 
national park, the king Henri citadel, 
the Sans-Souci palace, the 
Sainte-Suzanne river with its 
petroglyps dating back to the Taïnos 
civilization, the magni�cient beaches 
and island of Labadie, a visit to the 
astounding traditional distilleries, to 
the co�ee or cocoa plantations...

OGDNH (Organisation de Gestion de la 
Destination Nord d’Haïti) promotes 
“Historic Haïti”, the northern 
destination with all the professionals 
of tourism. Share Our Heritage!

Office de Tourisme
Tourism O�ce

HistoricHaiti

HistoricHaiti

(509) 2817 3555

info@historic-haiti.com

www.historic-haiti.com

72, Rue 18 F Cap-Haïtien
Haïti 

HistoricHaiti
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Cap-Haïtien et ses environs Cap-Haïtien and its surroundings

Pour plus d’informations: www.historic-haiti.com
For more information:
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